PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4132572

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BELWITH PRODUCTS, LLC	06/15/2016
BELWITH REAL ESTATE, LLC	06/15/2016
BELWITH PRODUCTS, N.A., LLC	06/15/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.
Street Address:	200 OTTAWA AVENUE N.W.
City:	GRAND RAPIDS
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	49503

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 97

Patent Number: 9300121 Patent Number: D736596 Patent Number: 9048647 Patent Number: 9004718 Patent Number: D722261 Patent Number: D70192260 Patent Number: D701995 Patent Number: D701644 Patent Number: D701643 Patent Number: D701642 Patent Number: D670431 Patent Number: D670430 Patent Number: D670429 Patent Number: D667036 Patent Number: D664420 Patent Number: D660057	Property Type	Number
Patent Number: 9048647 Patent Number: 9004718 Patent Number: D722261 Patent Number: D722260 Patent Number: D701995 Patent Number: D701644 Patent Number: D701643 Patent Number: D701642 Patent Number: D670431 Patent Number: D670430 Patent Number: D667036 Patent Number: D664420 Patent Number: D664419	Patent Number:	9300121
Patent Number: 9004718 Patent Number: D722261 Patent Number: D701995 Patent Number: D701644 Patent Number: D701643 Patent Number: D701642 Patent Number: D701641 Patent Number: D670431 Patent Number: D670430 Patent Number: D667036 Patent Number: D664420 Patent Number: D664419	Patent Number:	D736596
Patent Number: D722261 Patent Number: D722260 Patent Number: D701995 Patent Number: D701644 Patent Number: D701643 Patent Number: D701642 Patent Number: D670431 Patent Number: D670430 Patent Number: D670429 Patent Number: D667036 Patent Number: D664420 Patent Number: D664419	Patent Number:	9048647
Patent Number: D722260 Patent Number: D701995 Patent Number: D701644 Patent Number: D701643 Patent Number: D701642 Patent Number: D670431 Patent Number: D670430 Patent Number: D670429 Patent Number: D667036 Patent Number: D664420 Patent Number: D664419	Patent Number:	9004718
Patent Number: D701995 Patent Number: D701644 Patent Number: D701643 Patent Number: D701642 Patent Number: D701641 Patent Number: D670431 Patent Number: D670429 Patent Number: D667036 Patent Number: D664420 Patent Number: D664419	Patent Number:	D722261
Patent Number: D701644 Patent Number: D701643 Patent Number: D701642 Patent Number: D701641 Patent Number: D670431 Patent Number: D670430 Patent Number: D670429 Patent Number: D667036 Patent Number: D664420 Patent Number: D664419	Patent Number:	D722260
Patent Number: D701643 Patent Number: D701642 Patent Number: D701641 Patent Number: D670431 Patent Number: D670430 Patent Number: D670429 Patent Number: D667036 Patent Number: D664420 Patent Number: D664419	Patent Number:	D701995
Patent Number: D701642 Patent Number: D701641 Patent Number: D670431 Patent Number: D670430 Patent Number: D670429 Patent Number: D667036 Patent Number: D664420 Patent Number: D664419	Patent Number:	D701644
Patent Number: D701641 Patent Number: D670431 Patent Number: D670430 Patent Number: D670429 Patent Number: D667036 Patent Number: D664420 Patent Number: D664419	Patent Number:	D701643
Patent Number: D670431 Patent Number: D670430 Patent Number: D670429 Patent Number: D667036 Patent Number: D664420 Patent Number: D664419	Patent Number:	D701642
Patent Number: D670430 Patent Number: D670429 Patent Number: D667036 Patent Number: D664420 Patent Number: D664419	Patent Number:	D701641
Patent Number: D670429 Patent Number: D667036 Patent Number: D664420 Patent Number: D664419	Patent Number:	D670431
Patent Number: D667036 Patent Number: D664420 Patent Number: D664419	Patent Number:	D670430
Patent Number: D664420 Patent Number: D664419	Patent Number:	D670429
Patent Number: D664419	Patent Number:	D667036
	Patent Number:	D664420
Patent Number: D660057	Patent Number:	D664419
<u> </u>	Patent Number:	D660057

PATENT REEL: 040576 FRAME: 0394

504085904

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D659448
Patent Number:	D659447
Patent Number:	D658028
Patent Number:	D658027
Patent Number:	D653933
Patent Number:	D649857
Patent Number:	D649856
Patent Number:	D649855
Patent Number:	D649428
Patent Number:	D648616
Patent Number:	D648615
Patent Number:	D648614
Patent Number:	D648613
Patent Number:	D648612
Patent Number:	D648205
Patent Number:	D629669
Patent Number:	D629668
Patent Number:	D629667
Patent Number:	D629278
Patent Number:	D619443
Patent Number:	D613577
Patent Number:	D611797
Patent Number:	D611323
Patent Number:	D603242
Patent Number:	D600095
Patent Number:	D592037
Patent Number:	D589326
Patent Number:	D589325
Patent Number:	D587982
Patent Number:	D587981
Patent Number:	D371733
Patent Number:	D367600
Patent Number:	D487865
Patent Number:	D579753
Application Number:	29243802
Patent Number:	D562105
Patent Number:	D544335
Patent Number:	D567625

Patent Number:	D451782 D451362 D559074 D554968 D567626
Patent Number:	D559074 D554968
	D554968
Patent Number:	
	D567626
Patent Number:	
Patent Number:	D369289
Patent Number:	D442462
Patent Number:	D550538
Patent Number:	D485153
Patent Number:	D549549
Patent Number:	D544778
Patent Number:	D347566
Patent Number:	D379918
Patent Number:	D333968
Patent Number:	D379752
Patent Number:	D379751
Patent Number:	D375886
Patent Number:	D368420
Patent Number:	D565925
Patent Number:	D442055
Patent Number:	D390768
Patent Number:	D423904
Patent Number:	D453466
Patent Number:	D450999
Patent Number:	D549544
Patent Number:	D387265
Patent Number:	D479790
Patent Number:	D581769
Patent Number:	D573002
Patent Number:	D495577
Patent Number:	D397022
Patent Number:	D377445
Patent Number:	D424402
Patent Number:	D445016
Patent Number:	D454772
Patent Number:	D333082
Patent Number:	D347376
Patent Number:	D362169

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D379423
Patent Number:	D391466
Patent Number:	D380134

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (844)670-6009

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 313-223-3006

Email: nzemgulis@dickinsonwright.com

Correspondent Name: ADAM J. WALLACE **Address Line 1:** 500 WOODWARD AVE.

Address Line 2: SUITE 4000

Address Line 4: DETROIT, MICHIGAN 48226

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	7-4656
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ADAM J. WALLACE
SIGNATURE:	/ADAM J. WALLACE/
DATE SIGNED:	11/08/2016

Total Attachments: 13

source=7-4656_IP Assignment_pdf#page1.tif source=7-4656_IP Assignment_pdf#page2.tif source=7-4656_IP Assignment_pdf#page3.tif source=7-4656_IP Assignment_pdf#page4.tif source=7-4656_IP Assignment_pdf#page5.tif source=7-4656_IP Assignment_pdf#page6.tif source=7-4656_IP Assignment_pdf#page8.tif source=7-4656_IP Assignment_pdf#page9.tif source=7-4656_IP Assignment_pdf#page10.tif source=7-4656_IP Assignment_pdf#page11.tif source=7-4656_IP Assignment_pdf#page12.tif source=7-4656_IP Assignment_pdf#page12.tif

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

THIS PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT (this "<u>Agreement</u>") is entered into as of June 15, 2016 by and between Belwith Products, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (the "<u>Borrower</u>"), Belwith Real Estate, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("<u>BRE</u>") each of the Borrower, BRE and BELWITH PRODUCTS, N.A., LLC a "<u>Grantor</u>", and collectively, the "<u>Grantors</u>"), and JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., a national banking association (the "<u>Lender</u>"), in connection with the Security Agreement referred to below.

Recitals

- A. The Borrower, the other Grantors and the Lender are entering into a Credit Agreement dated as of the date hereof (as it may be amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement").
- B. In connection with the Credit Agreement, the Grantors entered into that certain Pledge and Security Agreement dated as of the date hereof (as amended or modified from time to time, the "Security Agreement") with the Lender.
- C. Pursuant to the terms of the Security Agreement, each Grantor pledged, assigned and granted to the Lender a first-priority security interest in substantially all of the assets of each Grantor, including all right, title and interest of each Grantor in, to and under all now owned and hereafter acquired Patents (as defined in the Security Agreement), patent applications, patent licenses, Trademarks (as defined in the Security Agreement), trademark applications and trademark licenses, and all products and proceeds thereof, to secure the prompt and complete payment and performance of the Secured Obligations as defined in the Credit Agreement and Security Agreement.
- D. Pursuant to the terms of the Security Agreement, the Grantors are required to execute and deliver to the Lender this Agreement.

Agreement

In consideration of the recitals set forth above and the mutual agreements contained herein and in the Credit Agreement and other Loan Documents (as defined in the Credit Agreement), each Grantor hereby grants to the Lender, to secure the Secured Obligations, a continuing security interest in all of each Grantor's right, title and interest in, to and under the following, whether now owned by or owing to, or hereafter acquired by or arising in favor of each Grantor (including any trade name or derivations thereof):

- (1) each trademark and trademark application, including without limitation, each trademark and trademark application referred to in <u>Schedule 1</u> attached hereto, together with any reissues, continuations or extensions thereof and all goodwill associated therewith;
- each trademark license, including without limitation, each trademark license listed on Schedule 1 attached hereto, together with all goodwill associated therewith;
- (3) all products and proceeds of the foregoing, including without limitation, any claim by each Grantor against third parties for past, present or future infringement of any trademark, including without limitation, any trademark referred to in <u>Schedule 1</u> attached hereto, any trademark issued pursuant to a trademark application referred to in <u>Schedule 1</u> and any trademark licensed under any trademark license listed on <u>Schedule 1</u> attached

- hereto (items 1 through 3 being herein collectively referred to as the "<u>Trademark Collateral</u>");
- each patent and patent application, including without limitation, each patent referred to in Schedule 2 attached hereto, together with any reissues, continuations or extensions thereof and all goodwill associated therewith;
- each patent license, including without limitation, each patent license listed on <u>Schedule 2</u> attached hereto, together with all goodwill associated therewith;
- (6) all products and proceeds of the foregoing, including without limitation, any claim by each Grantor against third parties for past, present or future infringement of any patent, including without limitation, any patent referred to in <u>Schedule 2</u> attached hereto, any patent issued pursuant to a patent application and any patent licensed under any patent license listed on <u>Schedule 2</u> attached hereto (items 4 through 6 being herein collectively referred to as the "Patent Collateral").

The security interests granted to the Lender herein are granted in furtherance, and not in limitation of, the security interests granted to the Lender pursuant to the Security Agreement; provided, however, that nothing in this Agreement shall expand, limit or otherwise modify the security interests granted in the Security Agreement. Each Grantor acknowledges and affirms that the rights and remedies of the Lender with respect to the security interest in the Trademark Collateral and the Patent Collateral made and granted hereby are more fully set forth in the Credit Agreement and the Security Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are incorporated herein by reference as if fully set forth herein. In the event of any conflict between the terms of this Agreement and the Security Agreement, the terms of the Security Agreement shall govern. All capitalized terms used but not defined herein shall have the respective meanings ascribed thereto in the Security Agreement.

[Signature page follows]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto executed this Agreement as of the date first set forth above.

GRANTORS:

BELWITH PRODUCTS, LLC

Name: 52 My UERERGI

Title: CSE

BELWITH REAL ESTATE, LLC

Name:

Title: Cx>

BELWITH PRODUCTS, N.A., LLC.

Name: Janu VERRY

Title:

LENDER:

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.,

as Lender

Name: Jennifer Folsom

Title: Authorized Officer

$\frac{\text{SCHEDULE 1}}{\text{to}}$ PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARKS

Name of Grantor	Trademark	Registration Date	Registration Number	Source
Belwith Products, LLC	B BELWITH	9/25/2012	4212858	uspto.gov
Belwith Products, LLC	В	9/25/2012	4212857	uspto.gov
Belwith Products, LLC	HICKORY HARDWARE PROJECT PACK	4/10/2012	4125218	uspto.gov
Belwith Products, LLC	FROM OLD ROOTS, NEW SHOOTS	9/13/2011	4026280	uspto.gov
Belwith Products, LLC	PLUG N PAIR	1/17/2012	4089230	uspto.gov
Belwith Products, LLC	CRAFTED FOR YOUR LIFE	7/12/2011	3994056	uspto.gov
Belwith Products, LLC	K	7/12/2011	9993999	uspto.gov
Belwith Products, LLC	KEELER	9/27/2011	4031142	uspto.gov
Belwith Products, LLC	FIRST WATCH SECURITY	10/11/2011	4039588	uspto.gov
Belwith Products, LLC	DESIGNED FOR VALUE	2/14/2012	4099820	uspto.gov
Belwith Products, LLC	Н	7/7/2009	3652700	uspto.gov
Belwith Products, LLC	HICKORY HARDWARE	11/4/2008	3529212	uspto.gov
Belwith Products, LLC	PERIOD BRASS	5/6/2003	2713255	uspto.gov
Belwith Products, LLC	BELWITH	7/18/1995	1905304	uspto.gov
Belwith Products, LLC	BELWITH-KEELER	7/30/1996	1989462	uspto.gov
Belwith Products, LLC	BELWITH-KEELER BK	7/16/1996	1986514	uspto.gov
Belwith Products, LLC	FIRST WATCH	5/18/1999	2246281	uspto.gov
Belwith Products, LLC	В	12/12/1995	1940476	uspto.gov
Belwith Products, LLC	BELWITH	7/23/1996	1988912	uspto.gov
Belwith Products, LLC	CENTENNIAL COATING 100	7/15/1997	2079541	uspto.gov
	LIFETIME GUARANTEE			
Belwith Products, LLC	KEELER BRASS COMPANY	8/18/1992	1707758	uspto.gov
Belwith Products, LLC	KBC	9/7/1976	1047509	uspto.gov
Hardware Liquidators, LLC	DESIGN ESSENTIALS	3/19/2013	4303738	uspto.gov
Hardware Liquidators, LLC	HARDWARE LIQUIDATORS	4/23/2013	4326080	uspto.gov

ducts, LLC SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 ducts, LLC SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 ducts, LLC SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 ducts, LLC FIRST WATCH SMARTLOCK 1/27/2011 4092214 ducts, LLC BRAVURA 4/9/2002 2559308 ducts, LLC Belwith Prod. LLC Assignment 10/14/1969 0878502 ducts, LLC Warwick: Infringement Investigation 1132-002768 ducts, LLC Listing of copyrights, TM's, and patents 352-01358 ducts, LLC "Change of Name" Hickory Hardware logo/art 352-01264 ducts, LLC "Swing Lock " 352-002565 Clearance for Hickory Hardware logo/art 352-002564 iducts, LLC "Swing Lock " 86/007,451 Wardware Clearance for "Hickory Hardware" Appl. 352-002564 ducts, LLC "Swing Lock " 1132-00273 ducts, LLC Wardware 0757428/TMA45 3838 332-202752 TMA4792,885 1142737/TMA65 Belwith Keeler 10	FIOVIGE	TMA429382		DN Design	belwith Floducts, LLC
ducts, LLC SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 ducts, LLC SECURESHIELD 1/24/2012 4092214 ducts, LLC SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 ducts, LLC BRAVURA 1/24/2012 2559308 ducts, LLC BRAVURA 4/9/2002 2559308 ducts, LLC Warwick: Infringement Investigation 10/14/1969 0878502 ducts, LLC Warwick: Infringement Investigation 1132-002768 ducts, LLC Warwick: Infringement Investigation 352-01358 ducts, LLC "Change of Name" Hickory Hardware 352-002563 ducts, LLC Belwith Products, LLC 352-002564 Clearance for "Hickory Hardware logo/art 352-002564 ducts, LLC "Swing Lock" 86/007,451 ducts, LLC "Swing Lock" 1132-002752 "Venetian Bronze" claims 1132-002803 made by Masco 0757428/TMA45 3838 1142737/TMA65 3838 1142737/TMA65 3838 1002754 Hickory Hardware 1002754 <td>Provided</td> <td>TMA429383</td> <td></td> <td>Belwith Keeler and Design</td> <td>Belwith Products, LLC</td>	Provided	TMA429383		Belwith Keeler and Design	Belwith Products, LLC
ducts, LLC SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 ducts, LLC SECURESHIELD 1/24/2012 4092214 ducts, LLC SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 ducts, LLC BRAVURA 49/2002 2559308 ducts, LLC BRAVURA 49/2002 2559308 ducts, LLC Belwith Prod. LLC Assignment 10/14/1969 0878502 ducts, LLC Warwick: Infringement Investigation 1132-002768 ducts, LLC Listing of copyrights, TM's, and patents 352-01358 ducts, LLC "Change of Name" Hickory Hawe. To 1132-002763 Belwith Products, LLC "Clearance for Hickory Hardware logo/art 352-002565 rdware Clearance for "Hickory Hardware" Appl. 86/007,451 ducts, LLC "Swing Lock" 1132-002752 ducts, LLC "Swing Lock" 1132-002803 made by Masco 1132-002803 made by Masco 0757428/TMA45 38.38 33225 100 & Design 1002754 Inducts, LLC 1008 Design 1002754 </td <td></td> <td>TMA444146</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>		TMA444146			
ducts, LLC SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 ducts, LLC SECURESHIELD 1/24/2012 4092214 ducts, LLC SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 ducts, LLC BRAYURA 4/9/2002 2559308 ducts, LLC SWING LOCK 10/14/1969 0878502 ducts, LLC Warwick: Infringement Investigation 1132-002768 ducts, LLC Warwick: Infringement Investigation 1132-002768 ducts, LLC Listing of copyrights, TM's, and patents 352-01358 ducts, LLC Listing of copyrights, TM's, and patents 352-002565 laudators, LLC Prolange of Name" Hickory Hardware logo/art 352-002565 laudators, LLC Clearance for "Hickory Hardware" Appl. 352-002564 laudators, LLC Swing Lock " 1132-002773 ducts, LLC "Swing Lock " 1132-002803 made by Masco 0757428/TMA65 3832 ducts, LLC Period Brass 0757428/TMA65 33225 ducts, LLC Centennial Coating Lifetime Guarantee 1002754 ducts, LLC<	Provided	0757232/		Belwith-Keeler	Belwith Products, LLC
ducts, LLC SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 ducts, LLC SECURESHIELD 1/24/2012 4092214 ducts, LLC SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 ducts, LLC BRAVURA 4/9/2002 2559308 ducts, LLC Blewith Prod. LLC Assignment 10/14/1969 0878502 ducts, LLC Belwith Prod. LLC Assignment Investigation 1132-002768 ducts, LLC Listing of copyrights, TM's, and patents 352-01358 ducts, LLC Listing of copyrights, TM's, and patents 352-01358 ducts, LLC Listing of copyrights, TM's, and patents 1132-002768 ducts, LLC Listing of copyrights, TM's, and patents 352-01358 ducts, LLC Listing of copyrights, TM's, and patents 1132-002768 ducts, LLC Clearance for Hickory Hardware logo/art 352-01358 ducts, LLC "Swing Lock" 352-002565 "Wenetian Bronze" claims 1132-002752 ducts, LLC "Swing Lock" 1132-002752 ducts, LLC "Swing Lock" 0757428/TMA45 338.8 1132-0		797,510		circle	to the second se
ducts, LLC SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 ducts, LLC SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 ducts, LLC FIRST WATCH SMARTLOCK 12/27/2011 4078322 ducts, LLC BRAVURA 4/9/2002 2559308 ducts, LLC SWING LOCK 10/14/1969 0878502 ducts, LLC Belwith Prod. LLC Assignment 1132-002768 1132-002768 ducts, LLC Listing of copyrights, TM's, and patents 352-01338 1132-002768 ducts, LLC Listing of copyrights, TM's, and patents 352-01338 1132-002773 ducts, LLC "Change of Name" Hickory Hardware logo/art 352-02565 1132-002773 aducts, LLC "Swing Lock" 86/007,451 86/007,451 ducts, LLC "Swing Lock" 1132-002752 1132-002752 ducts, LLC "Swing Lock" 0757428/TMA45 3838 ducts, LLC "Swing Lock" 0757428/TMA45 3838 ducts, LLC "Cearance for "Hickory Hardware" Appl. 0757428/TMA45 3838 B "Centennial Coating Lifetime Guarante	Provided	1298943/TMA		Design of Hickory Hardware Logo-H in a	Belwith Products LLC
ducts, LLC SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 ducts, LLC SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 ducts, LLC SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 ducts, LLC FRST WATCH SMARTLOCK 1/27/2011 4078322 ducts, LLC BRAVURA 4/9/2002 2559308 ducts, LLC SWING LOCK 10/14/1969 0878502 ducts, LLC Belwith Prod. LLC Assignment 10/14/1969 0878502 ducts, LLC Listing of copyrights, TMs, and patents 352-002768 ducts, LLC Listing of copyrights, TMs, and patents 352-002768 ducts, LLC Clearance for Hickory Hardware logo/art 352-002565 ridware Clearance for Hickory Hardware logo/art 352-002564 ducts, LLC "Swing Lock" 86/007,451 ducts, LLC 1132-002803 made by Masco 0757428/TMA45 B 1142737/TMA65 3838 1142737/TMA65 3825 100 & Design ducts, LLC Hickory Hardware 1002754		TMA792,885			
ducts, LLC ZECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 ducts, LLC SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 ducts, LLC FIRST WATCH SMARTLOCK 12/27/2011 4092214 ducts, LLC BRAVURA 12/27/2011 4078322 ducts, LLC BRAVURA 4/9/2002 2559308 ducts, LLC Belwith Prod. LLC Assignment 10/14/1969 0878502 ducts, LLC Warwick: Infringement Investigation 1132-002768 ducts, LLC Listing of copyrights, TM's, and patents 352-002768 ducts, LLC "Change of Name" Hickory Hdwe. To 1132-002768 ducts, LLC Belwith Products, LLC 352-002565 Clearance for Hickory Hardware logo/art 352-002565 Iquidators, LLC "Swing Lock" 352-002564 Educts, LLC "Swing Lock" 1132-002768 Uchertian Bronze" claims 1132-002803 made by Masco 0757428/TMA65 Bravura 750711 100 & Design 750711 100 & Design 1002754	Provided	1298944		Hickory Hardware	Belwith Products, LLC
ducts, LLC SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 ducts, LLC SECURESHIELD 1/24/2012 4092214 ducts, LLC FIRST WATCH SMARTLOCK 12/27/2011 4092214 ducts, LLC BRAVURA 12/27/2011 4078322 ducts, LLC BRAVURA 4/9/2002 2559308 ducts, LLC Belwith Prod. LLC Assignment 10/14/1969 0878502 ducts, LLC Recordation 110/14/1969 0878502 ducts, LLC Warwick: Infringement Investigation 1132-002768 ducts, LLC Usiting of copyrights, TMs, and patents 352-01358 ducts, LLC "Change of Name" Hickory Hardware logo/art 1132-002763 rdware Clearance for Hickory Hardware logo/art 352-002564 ducts, LLC "Swing Lock" 352-002564 ducts, LLC "Swing Lock" 1132-002752 ducts, LLC "Swing Lock" 0757428/TMA45 3838 1132-002803 made by Masco 1132-002803 Belwith Products 0757428/TMA45 383225 33	Provided	1002754		Bravura	Belwith Int.
ducts, LLC SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 ducts, LLC SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 ducts, LLC SECUREMOTE 12/27/2011 4078322 ducts, LLC FIRST WATCH SMARTLOCK 12/27/2011 4078322 ducts, LLC BRAVURA 4/9/2002 2559308 ducts, LLC SWING LOCK 4/9/2002 0878502 ducts, LLC Belwith Prod. LLC Assignment 10/14/1969 0878502 ducts, LLC Warwick: Infringement Investigation 1132-002768 ducts, LLC "Change of Name" Hickory Hardware 352-01358 ducts, LLC "Clearance for Hickory Hardware logo/art 352-002565 rdware Clearance for "Hickory Hardware" Appl. 86/007,451 ducts, LLC "Swing Lock " 1132-002752 ducts, LLC "Swing Lock " 1132-002803 made by Masco 0757428/TMA45 Beriod Brass 1142737/TMA65 33225	Provided	750711		Centennial Coating Lifetime Guarantee 100 & Design	Belwith Int.
ducts, LLC SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 ducts, LLC SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 ducts, LLC SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 ducts, LLC FIRST WATCH SMARTLOCK 1/227/2011 4078322 ducts, LLC BRAVURA 4/9/2002 2559308 ducts, LLC SWING LOCK 10/14/1969 0878502 ducts, LLC Belwith Prod. LLC Assignment 10/14/1969 0878502 ducts, LLC Warwick: Infringement Investigation 1132-002768 ducts, LLC Warwick: Infringement Investigation 1132-002768 ducts, LLC Usiting of copyrights, TM's, and patents 352-01358 ducts, LLC Belwith Products, LLC 1132-002773 Belwith Products, LLC Belwith Products, LLC 352-002565 Clearance for Hickory Hardware logo/art 352-002564 Iducts, LLC "Swing Lock" 1132-002752 Iducts, LLC "Swing Lock" 1132-002803 made by Masco 0757428/TMA45 Beriod Brass 1142737/TMA65		33225			
LC SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 LC SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 LC FIRST WATCH SMARTLOCK 12/27/2011 4078322 LC BRAVURA 4/9/2002 2559308 LC SWING LOCK 10/14/1969 0878502 LC Belwith Prod. LLC Assignment 10/14/1969 0878502 LC Warwick: Infringement Investigation 1132-002768 LC Usiting of copyrights, TM's, and patents 352-01358 LC "Change of Name" Hickory Hardware logo/art 352-002763 LC Belwith Products, LLC 352-002565 Clearance for Hickory Hardware logo/art 352-002563 Clearance for "Hickory Hardware" Appl. 86/007,451 LC 86/007,451 LC 1132-002752 LC 1132-002803 made by Masco 0757428/TMA45 B 0757428/TMA45	Provided	1142737/TMA65		Period Brass	Belwith Int.
LC SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 LC SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 409214 LC FIRST WATCH SMARTLOCK 1/27/2011 4078322 LC BRAVURA 4/9/2002 2559308 LC SWING LOCK 10/14/1969 0878502 LC Belwith Prod. LLC Assignment 10/14/1969 0878502 LC Warwick: Infringement Investigation 1132-002768 LC Warwick: Infringement Investigation 1132-002768 LC "Change of Name" Hickory Have. To 1132-002773 Belwith Products, LLC Clearance for Hickory Hardware logo/art 352-002565 Clearance for "Hickory Hardware" Appl. 352-002564 ors, LLC "Swing Lock" 1132-002752 LC "Venetian Bronze" claims 1132-002803 made by Masco 0757428/TMA45		3838			
LC SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 LC SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 LC FIRST WATCH SMARTLOCK 12/27/2011 4078322 LC BRAVURA 4/9/2002 2559308 LC SWING LOCK 4/9/2002 2559308 LC SWING LOCK 10/14/1969 0878502 LC Belwith Prod. LLC Assignment 10/14/1969 0878502 LC Warwick: Infringement Investigation 10/14/1969 1132-002768 LC Warwick: Infringement Investigation 1132-002768 1132-002768 LC Usiting of copyrights, TM's, and patents 352-01358 1132-002773 LC "Change of Name" Hickory Hdwe. To 1132-002773 1132-002565 Belwith Products, LLC 352-002564 352-002564 Clearance for "Hickory Hardware" Appl. 352-002564 Belwith Products, LC 86/007,451 1132-002752 LC "Swing Lock" 1132-002803 LC "Swing Lock" 1132-002803	Provided	0757428/TMA45		В	Belwith Int.
LC SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 LC SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 LC SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4078322 LC FIRST WATCH SMARTLOCK 1/27/2011 4078322 LC BRAVURA 4/9/2002 2559308 LC SWING LOCK 1/0/14/1969 0878502 LC Recordation 1/0/14/1969 0878502 LC Recordation 1/0/14/1969 1/0/14/1969 LC Warwick: Infringement Investigation 1/0/14/1969 1/0/14/1969 LC Using of copyrights, TM's, and patents 352-002768 1/0/14/1969 LC Belwith Products, LLC 1/0/14/1969 352-002565 Clearance for				made by Masco	
LC SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 LC SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 LC FIRST WATCH SMARTLOCK 12/27/2011 4092214 LC BRAVURA 12/27/2011 4078322 LC SWING LOCK 4/9/2002 2559308 LC SWING LOCK 10/14/1969 0878502 LC Recordation 10/14/1969 0878502 LC Warwick: Infringement Investigation 1132-002768 LC Usiting of copyrights, TM's, and patents 352-01358 LC "Change of Name" Hickory Hdwe. To 1132-002768 Belwith Products, LLC 352-002565 Clearance for Hickory Hardware logo/art 352-002564 Clearance for "Hickory Hardware" Appl. 352-002564 USCONDOCK "Swing Lock" 4103-122	Provided	1132-002803		"Venetian Bronze" claims	Belwith Products, LLC
LC SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 LC SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 LC FIRST WATCH SMARTLOCK 12/27/2011 4078322 LC BRAVURA 4/9/2002 2559308 LC SWING LOCK 4/9/2002 2559308 LC Belwith Prod. LLC Assignment 10/14/1969 0878502 LC Warwick: Infringement Investigation 1132-002768 LC Warwick: Infringement Investigation 1132-002768 LC "Change of Name" Hickory Hdwe. To 1132-002773 Belwith Products, LLC 352-01358 Clearance for Hickory Hardware logo/art 352-002565 Clearance for "Hickory Hardware" Appl. 352-002564 86/007,451 86/007,451	Provided	1132-002752		" Swing Lock "	Belwith Products, LLC
LC SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 LC SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 LC FIRST WATCH SMARTLOCK 12/27/2011 4092214 LC BRAVURA 4/9/2002 2559308 LC SWING LOCK 4/9/2002 2559308 LC Belwith Prod. LLC Assignment 10/14/1969 0878502 LC Recordation 10/14/1969 0878502 LC Warwick: Infringement Investigation 1132-002768 LC Usiting of copyrights, TM's, and patents 352-01358 LC "Change of Name" Hickory Hardware logo/art 1132-002773 Belwith Products, LLC 352-002565 Clearance for "Hickory Hardware" Appl. 352-002564	Provided	86/007,451			Hardware Liquidators, LLC
LC SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 LC SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 LC FIRST WATCH SMARTLOCK 12/27/2011 4078322 LC BRAVURA 4/9/2002 2559308 LC SWING LOCK 10/14/1969 0878502 LC Belwith Prod. LLC Assignment 10/14/1969 0878502 LC Recordation 1132CP0089 LC Warwick: Infringement Investigation 1132-002768 LC Listing of copyrights, TM's, and patents 352-01358 LC "Change of Name" Hickory Hdwe. To 1132-002773 Belwith Products, LLC 1132-002773 Belwith Products, LLC 352-002565	Provided	352-002564		Clearance for "Hickory Hardware" Appl.	Hickory Hardware
SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 SECUREMOTE 12/27/2011 4078322 FIRST WATCH SMARTLOCK 4/9/2002 2559308 SWING LOCK 4/9/2002 2559308 SWING LOCK 10/14/1969 0878502 Belwith Prod. LLC Assignment 10/14/1969 0878502 Recordation 10/14/1969 1132CP0089 Warwick: Infringement Investigation 1132-002768 Listing of copyrights, TM's, and patents 352-01358 "Change of Name" Hickory Hdwe. To 1132-002773 Belwith Products, LLC 1132-002773	Provided	352-002565		Clearance for Hickory Hardware logo/art	Hickory Hardware
SECURESHIELD 1/24/2012 4103192 SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 SECUREMOTE 12/27/2011 4078322 FIRST WATCH SMARTLOCK 12/27/2011 4078322 BRAVURA 4/9/2002 2559308 SWING LOCK 4/9/2002 0878502 Belwith Prod. LLC Assignment 10/14/1969 0878502 Belwith Prod. LLC Assignment 10/14/1969 1132CP0089 Recordation 1132-002768 Warwick: Infringement Investigation 1132-002768 Listing of copyrights, TM's, and patents 352-01358 "Change of Name" Hickory Hdwe. To 1132-002773				Belwith Products, LLC	
LLC SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 LLC SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 LLC SECUREMOTE 12/27/2011 4078322 LLC FIRST WATCH SMARTLOCK 12/27/2011 4078322 LLC BRAVURA 4/9/2002 2559308 LLC SWING LOCK 10/14/1969 0878502 LLC Belwith Prod. LLC Assignment 10/14/1969 1132CP0089 LLC Recordation 1132-002768 LLC Warwick: Infringement Investigation 1132-002768 LLC Listing of copyrights, TM's, and patents 352-01358	Provided	1132-002773		"Change of Name" Hickory Hdwe. To	Belwith Products, LLC
SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 SECUREMOTE 12/27/2011 4078322 FIRST WATCH SMARTLOCK 12/27/2011 4078322 BRAVURA 4/9/2002 2559308 SWING LOCK 4/9/2002 0878502 Belwith Prod. LLC Assignment Recordation 10/14/1969 1132CP0089 Warwick: Infringement Investigation 1132-002768	Provided	352-01358		Listing of copyrights, TM's, and patents	Belwith Products, LLC
SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 SECUREMOTE 12/27/2011 4078322 FIRST WATCH SMARTLOCK 12/27/2011 4078322 BRAVURA 4/9/2002 2559308 SWING LOCK 4/9/2002 0878502 Belwith Prod. LLC Assignment 10/14/1969 1132CP0089	Provided	1132-002768		Warwick: Infringement Investigation	Belwith Products, LLC
SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 SECUREMOTE 1/27/2011 4078322 FIRST WATCH SMARTLOCK 1/27/2011 4078322 BRAVURA 4/9/2002 2559308 SWING LOCK 1/14/1969 0878502 Belwith Prod. LLC Assignment 1/132CP0089				Recordation	
SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192	Provided	1132CP0089		Belwith Prod. LLC Assignment	Belwith Products, LLC
SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192	uspto.gov	0878502	10/14/1969	SWING LOCK	Belwith Products, LLC
SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 4	vog.odsn	2559308	4/9/2002	BRAVURA	Belwith Products, LLC
SECURESHIELD 2/21/2012 4103192 SECUREMOTE 1/24/2012 4092214 12/27/2011 4078322	uspto.gov			FIRST WATCH SMARTLOCK	Belwith Products, LLC
2/21/2012 4103192 SECURESHIELD 1/24/2012 4092214	uspto.gov	4078322	12/27/2011	SECUREMOTE	Belwith Products, LLC
2/21/2012 4103192	uspto.gov	4092214	1/24/2012	SECURESHIELD	Belwith Products, LLC
	uspto.gov	4103192	2/21/2012		Belwith Products, LLC

TIOMIGG	class 06, 07.	THENOTY HAIDWAIC LOBO	THEROTY HAIDWAIC
-	5274200/	TT. 1 TT 1 T	11. 1 11 1
Provided	1251377/	"B and Design"	Belwith Intl.
	class 06		
Provided	3385830/	"Period Brass"	Belwith Intl.
	63521-0028		
Provided		B Belwith and Design in class 06	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	Reg. No. 1072477	Period Brass word mark in class 06	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	Reg. no. 145523	Belwith word mark in class 26	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	Reg. no. 145523	Belwith word mark in class 06	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	Reg. no. 158721	Belwith word mark in class 20	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	Reg. No. 952341	Hickory Hardware Logo in class 06	Hickory Hardware
Provided	Reg. No. 486481	Hickory Hardware word mark in class 06	Hickory Hardware
Provided	Reg. No. 980251	Hickory Hardware word mark in class 20	Hickory Hardware
Provided		Hickory Hardware word mark in class 07	Hickory Hardware
Provided		Hickory Hardware Logo in class 20	Hickory Hardware
Provided	Reg. No. 952342	Hickory Hardware Logo in class 07	Hickory Hardware
Provided	Reg. No. 532879	Belwith word mark in class 20	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	Reg. No. 776367	Period Brass word mark in class 06	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	Reg. No. 515253	Belwith-Keeler word mark in class 20	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	Reg. No. 486480	Belwith-Keeler word mark in class 06	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided		Bravura word mark in class 06 and 20	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	Reg. No. 602572	Bravura word mark in class 36	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	Reg. No. 486481	Belwith word mark in class 06	Belwith Intl Ltd
	TMA453838		
Provided	0453838/	b Stylized	Belwith Products, LLC
	TMA653225		
Provided	1142737/	PERIOD BRASS	Belwith Products, LLC
	TMA516629		
Provided	0757233/	First Watch	Belwith Products, LLC
-	TMA429383	Q	
Provided	0697118/	Belwith Keeler and Design	Belwith Products, LLC
TIOVICC	TMA388090	Detwim and Design	Beiwith Floducts, Elec
Dravided	0660007/	Relixith and Decion	Relwith Products IIC

	class 06		
Provided	5374402/	"Hickory Hardware"	Hickory Hardware
Provided	App no.	"Keeler Brass"	Belwith Products, LLC
	8410176		
Provided	App no.	"First Watch"	Belwith Products, LLC
	8410178		
Provided	App no.	"KBC"	Belwith Products, LLC

	"Keeler Brass" "Hickory Hardware" TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS	LICATIONS Application Filing Date	A applic	App no. 8410177 5374402/ class 06	Provide Provide
			<u>*</u>	8410176	
With Florings, EEC	THE AN CITY		4.7	App no.	TIOVICE
			8.	110176	
with Products, LLC	"Keeler Brass"		A	pp no.	Pro
			<u>8</u>	110177	
kory Hardware	"Hickory Hardware"		53	374402/	Pro
			cl	ass 06	
	TRADEMARK APP	LICATIONS			
Name of Grantor	Trademark Application	Application Filing Date	Applic	Application Serial Number	ĕr

$\frac{\text{SCHEDULE 2}}{\text{to}}$ PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

Patents

Name of Grantor	Patent Description	Patent Number	Issue Date	Source
Belwith Products, LLC	Magnetic wall cover system	9,300,121	3/29/2016	PATFT.USPTO.GOV
Belwith Products, LLC	Magnetic wall cover system	9,300,121	3/29/2016	PATFT.USPTO.GOV
Belwith Products, LLC	Lock plate and handle trimset assembly	D736,596	8/18/2015	PATFT.USPTO.GOV
Belwith Products, LLC	Magnetic wall cover system	9,048,647	6/2/2015	PATFT.USPTO.GOV
Belwith Products, LLC	LED decorative illuminated trim system	9,004,718	4/14/2015	PATFT.USPTO.GOV
Belwith Products, LLC	Universal spindle door latch	D722,261	2/10/2015	PATFT.USPTO.GOV
Belwith Products, LLC	Lock plate and handle trimset assembly	D722,260	2/10/2015	PATFT.USPTO.GOV
Belwith Products, LLC	Decorative LED illuminated trim sleeve	D701,995	4/1/2014	PATFT.USPTO.GOV
Belwith Products, LLC	Decorative LED illuminated trim sleeve	D701,644	3/25/2014	PATFT.USPTO.GOV
Belwith Products, LLC	Decorative LED illuminated trim sleeve	D701,643	3/25/2014	PATFT.USPTO.GOV
Belwith Products, LLC	Decorative LED illuminated trim sleeve	D701,642	3/25/2014	PATFT.USPTO.GOV
Belwith Products, LLC	Decorative LED illuminated trim sleeve	D701,641	3/25/2014	PATFT.USPTO.GOV
Belwith Products, LLC	Decorative LED illuminated trim	D670,431	11/6/2012	PATFT.USPTO.GOV
Belwith Products, LLC	Decorative LED illuminated trim	D670,430	11/6/2012	PATFT.USPTO.GOV
Belwith Products, LLC	Decorative LED illuminated trim	D670,429	11/6/2012	PATFT.USPTO.GOV
Belwith Products, LLC	Cover shield for overhead door opener	D667,036	9/11/2012	PATFT.USPTO.GOV
	trolley release			
Belwith Products, LLC	Handle trimset assembly	D664,420	7/31/2012	PATFT.USPTO.GOV
Belwith Products, LLC	Handle trimset assembly	D664,419	7/31/2012	PATFT.USPTO.GOV
Belwith Products, LLC	Removable drawer front panel for display bin	D660,057	5/22/2012	PATFT.USPTO.GOV
Belwith Products, LLC	Removable drawer front panel for display	D659,448	5/15/2012	PATFT.USPTO.GOV
Belwith Products, LLC	Removable drawer front panel for display	D659,447	5/15/2012	PATFT.USPTO.GOV
	bin			
Belwith Products, LLC	Handle trimset assembly	D658,028	4/24/2012	PATFT.USPTO.GOV
Belwith Products, LLC	Handle trimset assembly	D658,027	4/26/2011	PATFT.USPTO.GOV
Belwith Products, LLC	Cabinet handle	D653,933	1/24/2011	PATFT.USPTO.GOV

Provided		0307,623	Euro-Contemporary knoo - P2160	Beiwith inti Ltd
Provided		USD544,335	"Fern Design" of West Indies group.	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided		USD562,105	"Fern Design" of West Indies group.	
Provided		Appl. No. 29/243,802	"Bungalow" group	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided		USD579,753	"Rustic" handle - P3000	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided		USD487,865	"Arts and Crafts" knob - P7311	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided		USD603,242	"Ithaca" knob - P3430	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided		USD367,600	"English Cottage" handle - P	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided		USD371,733	Queen Anne knob - P314	Belwith Intl Ltd
PATFT.USPTO.GOV	3/10/2009	D587,981	Cabinet handle	Belwith Products, LLC
PATFT.USPTO.GOV	3/10/2009	D587,982	Cabinet handle	Belwith Products, LLC
PATFT.USPTO.GOV	3/31/2009	D589,325	Cabinet handle	Belwith Products, LLC
PATFT.USPTO.GOV	3/31/2009	D589,326	Cabinet handle	Belwith Products, LLC
PATFT.USPTO.GOV	5/12/2009	D592,037	Cabinet handle	Belwith Products, LLC
PATFT.USPTO.GOV	9/15/2009	D600,095	Cabinet handle	Belwith Products, LLC
PATFT.USPTO.GOV	11/3/2009	D603,242	Cabinet handle	Belwith Products, LLC
PATFT.USPTO.GOV	3/9/2010	D611,323	Cabinet handle	Belwith Products, LLC
PATFT.USPTO.GOV	3/16/2010	D611,797	Cabinet pull	Belwith Products, LLC
PATFT.USPTO.GOV	4/13/2010	D613,577	Cabinet handle	Belwith Products, LLC
PATFT.USPTO.GOV	7/13/2010	D619,443	Knob	Belwith Products, LLC
) PATFT.USPTO.GOV	12/21/2010	D629,278	Cabinet knob	Belwith Products, LLC
) PATFT.USPTO.GOV	12/28/2010	D629,667	Cabinet handle	Belwith Products, LLC
) PATFT.USPTO.GOV	12/28/2010	D629,668	Cabinet handle	Belwith Products, LLC
) PATFT.USPTO.GOV	12/28/2010	D629,669	Cabinet handle	Belwith Products, LLC
PATFT.USPTO.GOV	1/17/2011	D648,205	Cabinet handle	Belwith Products, LLC
PATFT.USPTO.GOV	1/20/2011	D648,612	Cabinet knob	Belwith Products, LLC
PATFT.USPTO.GOV	1/12/2011	D648,613	Cabinet handle	Belwith Products, LLC
PATFT.USPTO.GOV	1/17/2011	D648,614	Cabinet handle	Belwith Products, LLC
PATFT.USPTO.GOV	1/20/2011	D648,615	Cabinet handle	Belwith Products, LLC
PATFT.USPTO.GOV	1/24/2011	D648,616	Cabinet handle	Belwith Products, LLC
PATFT.USPTO.GOV	1/24/2011	D649,428	Cabinet handle	Belwith Products, LLC
PATFT.USPTO.GOV	1/17/2011	D649,855	Cabinet handle	
PATFT.USPTO.GOV	1/27/2011	D649,856	Cabinet knob	Belwith Products, LLC
PATFT.USPTO.GOV	1/20/2011	D649,857	Cabinet handle	Belwith Products, LLC

abwirth Ind Ltd "Arts and Crafts" Pall - P7315 USB451,782 Provided belwith Ind Ltd "French Country Rustic" knob - P7321 USD55,962 Provided belwith Ind Ltd "American Diner" design element for look and handles USD55,968 Provided belwith Ind Ltd "American Diner" hook - P2145 USD567,626 Provided belwith Ind Ltd "Anterican Diner" hook - P2145 USD567,626 Provided belwith Ind Ltd "Anterican Diner" hook - P2145 USD567,626 Provided belwith Ind Ltd "Anterican Country Rustic" knob USD43,865 Provided belwith Ind Ltd "Anterican Country Rustic" knob USD540,249 Provided belwith Ind Ltd Rustic Rust	Provided	USD589,325	Rustic cup pull - P3004	Belwith Products
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 USD451,782 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 USD55,762 Frem morif applied to knob P7531 USD559074 "American Diner" design element for USD55,626 "Nanerican Diner" hook - P2145 USD567,626 "Southwest Lodge" handle USD42,865 "Art and Crafts" knob - P7528 USD42,465 "French Country Rustic" knob USD42,549 Art Nouveau knob USD442,462 Art Nouveau knob USD549,549 Knob, 1-1/4" USD544,778 Handle, 3" c/c USD347,566 Cuppull "Studio" knob and backplate combo USD379,752 knob and backplate combo USD379,751 knob and backplate combo USD379,752 knob and backplate combo USD379,751 Rustic knob - P3003 USD379,751 Rustic knob - P3003 USD379,768 "Southwest" cup pull "Sudio" knob USD379,768 "Southwest" handle - P390 USD349,544 Knobs - P2163 and P3181 USD43,904 Knobs - P2164 and P2165 USD387,265 USD387,265 Handle - P3164 USD379,769 USD387,265 USD387,266	Provided	USD589,326	"Studio" handle	Belwith Intl Ltd
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 USD451,782 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 USD559074 Fem motif applied to knob P7531 USD559074 "American Diner" design element for USD554,968 hooks and handles "Annerican Diner" hook - P2145 USD567,626 "Annerican Diner" hook - P2145 USD567,626 "Arts and Crafts" knob - P7528 USD49,289 "Art Nouveau knob USD42,462 Art Nouveau knob USD549,549 Knob, 1-1/4" USD549,549 Knob, 1-1/4" USD549,549 Knob, 1-1/4" USD549,549 Knob, 1-1/4" USD379,918 Ppull, 3" c/c USD379,918 Ppull, 3" c/c USD379,918 Ppull, 3" c/c USD379,918 Ppull, 3" c/c USD379,751 Knob and backplate combo USD379,751 Rustic knob - P3003 USD379,886 Ppull, 3" c/c USD379,886 Ppull, 3" c/c USD379,886 Ppull, 3" c/c USD379,751 Knob - 1-7/32 "- P7341 USD587,981 "American Country" knob - woven pattern USD442,065 "Southwest" cup pull Knob - 1-7/32 "- P7341 USD387,266 USD387,264 Handle - P337 USD49,544 Handle - P337 USD49,544 Handle - P337 USD387,265 USD387,265 USD387,265 USD387,266 USD387,269 USD387,266 USD387,266 USD387,266 USD387,266 USD387,266 USD387,266 USD387,266 USD387,269 USD387,266 USD387,266 USD387,266 USD387,269 USD387,266 USD387,266 USD387,269 USD387,266 USD387,269 USD387,266 USD387,266 USD387,269 USD387,266 USD387,266 USD387,269 USD387,266 USD387,269 USD387,266 USD387,269 USD387,269 USD387,269 USD387,266 USD387,269 USD387,266 USD387,269 USD387,266	Provided	USD573,002	Cup pull	Belwith Intl Ltd
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 USD451,782 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 USD543,362 Fem motif applied to knob P7531 USD559074 "Anerican Diner" design element for USD554,968 hooks and handles "Annerican Diner" hook - P2145 USD567,626 "Southwest Lodge" handle "Arts and Crafts" knob - P7528 USD567,626 "French Country Rustic" knob USD42,462 Art Nouveau knob USD549,549 Knob, 1-1/4" USD549,549 Knob, 1-1/4" USD549,549 Knob, 1-1/4" USD347,566 CupPull USD347,566 CupPull USD379,918 Pull, 3" c/c PStudio" knob USD379,918 Pull, 3" c/c PStudio" knob USD379,751 Rustic knob - P3003 USD368,420 "Suthwest" cup pull "Southwest" handle - P390 Knobs - 1-7/32" - P7341 USD549,544 Handle - P337 Knobs - 1-1/4" "checkerboard" USD387,264 USD379,544 Handle - P337 USD549,544 Handle - P337 USD549,544 USD387,266 USD387,266 USD390,768 USD387,968 USD390,768 USD387,968 USD387,968 USD390,768 US	Provided	USD581,769	"Studio" cup pull - P3013	Belwith Intl Ltd
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 "Sub451,362 "French Country Rustic" knob P7531 "Sub559074 "American Diner" design element for "Southwest Lodge" handle "Southwest Lodge" handle "Southwest Lodge" handle "Arts and Crafts" knob - P7528 "Arts and Crafts" knob - P7528 "Art Nouveau knob "Madison Square" knob "Sub549,549 knob, 1-1/4" Knob and backplate combo Dull, 3" c/c Knob "Sudio" knob "Sudio" knob "Sudio" knob "Sudio" knob "Sudio" knob "Southwest" cup pull "Southwest" cup pull Knob - P300 Knob - P3163 and P3181 WSD459,544 Handle - P337 USD387,265	Provided	USD479,790	Knob - 1-1/4" "checkerboard"	Belwith Intl Ltd
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 "Southwest Lodge" handle "Southwest Lodge" handle "Southwest Lodge" handle "Southwest Lodge" knob - P7528 "Ants and Crafts" knob - P7528 "Art Nouveau knob "Madison Square" knob "Madison Square" knob "Madison Square" knob "Madison Square" knob "Madison Square" knob "Madison Square" knob "Sub549,549 knob, 1-1/4" knob, 1-1/4" Knob, 1-1/4" Knob, 1-1/4" Knob, 1-1/4" Knob nal backplate combo "Studio" knob "Studio" knob "Studio" knob "Studio" knob "Studio" knob - P3003 "Anerican Country" knob - woven pattern "Southwest" cup pull "Southwest" cup pull "Southwest" nandle - P390 Knobs - P2163 and P3181 USD379,265 USD349,244 USD349,245 USD349,246 USD439,969 USD439,969 USD439,969 USD439,969 USD439,665	Provided	USD600,095	Handles - P2164 and P2165	Belwith Intl Ltd
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 "Annerican Diner" design element for "Annerican Diner" design element for "Southwest Lodge" handle "Southwest Lodge" handle "Art Nouveau knob "Art Nouveau knob "Madison Square" knob - P7528 "IFrench Country Rustic" knob "Madison Square" knob "Madison Square" knob "Madison Square" knob "Madison Square" knob "Sub550,538 "Madison Square" knob "Sub550,538 "Madison Square" knob "Sub550,538 "Madison Square" knob "Sub549,549 knob, 1-1/4" knob, 1-1/4" knob, 1-1/4" knob and backplate combo "Sudo" knob pull, 3" c/e "Studio" knob Rustic knob - P3003 "Suthwest" cup pull "Southwest" handle - P390 "Suthwest" handle - P390 Knob - 1-7/32" - P7341 Knobs - P2163 and P3181 USD549,544	Provided	USD387,265	Handle - P537	KBC
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 "American Diner" design element for USD559,748 "American Diner" hook - P2145 "Southwest Lodge" handle "Southwest Lodge" handle "Arts and Crafts" knob - P7528 "Art Nouveau knob "Handison Square" knob "Madison Square" knob "Madison Square" knob "Handle, 3" c/c CupPull knob, 1-1/4" knob and backplate combo pull, 3" c/c "Studio" knob "Studio" knob "Studio" knob "Suthwest" cup pull "American Country" knob - woven pattern USD390,768 "Southwest" handle - P7341 USD450,999	Provided	USD549,544	P2163	KBC
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7341 "American Diner" design element for lySD54,968 hooks and handles "American Diner" hook - P2145 "Southwest Lodge" handle "Southwest Lodge" handle "Southwest Lodge" knob - P7528 "Sub lySD36,289 "Art Nouveau knob "Trench Country Rustic" knob lySD42,462 Art Nouveau knob "Madison Square" knob lySD42,462 Art Nouveau knob "Madison Square" knob lySD54,549 knob, 1-1/4" WSD549,549 knob, 1-1/4" USD347,566 CupPull "Sulh, 3" c/c Knob and backplate combo "Studio" knob pull, 3" c/c "Studio" knob "Studio" knob "Suthwest" cup pull "Southwest" cup pull "Southwest" handle - P390 USD423,904 USD43,466	Provided	USD450,999	Handle - P7344	KBC
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 "Fern motif applied to knob P7531 "American Diner" design element for "American Diner" hook - P2145 "Ants and Crafts" knob - P7528 "Art Nouveau knob "Art Nouveau knob "Madison Square" knob "Antob, 1-1/4" Knob, 1-1/4" Knob, 1-1/4" Knob, 1-1/4" Knob, 1-1/4" Knob 1-1/4" Wandison Square Sunda Grafts Sund	Provided	USD453,466	Knob - 1-7/32 " - P7341	KBC
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 "Fern motif applied to knob P7531 "American Diner" design element for hooks and handles "American Diner" hook - P2145 "Southwest Lodge" handle "Southwest Lodge" handle "Arts and Crafts" knob - P7528 "Arts and Crafts" knob - P7528 "Art Nouveau knob "Madison Square" knob "Madison Square" knob "Imadie, 3" c/c CupPull "Anob, 1-1/4" Knob, 1-1/4" Knob, 1-1/4" Knob and backplate combo "Studio" knob "Studio" knob "Studio" knob "Rustic knob - P3003 "Southwest" cup pull "Southwest" cup pull "Southwest" cup pull "Southwest" cup pull	Provided	USD423,904	"Southwest" handle - P390	Belwith Intl Ltd
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 USD451,782 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 USD451,362 "Fern motif applied to knob P7531 USD559074 "American Diner" design element for hooks and handles USD554,968 "American Diner" hook - P2145 USD567,626 "Southwest Lodge" handle USD369,289 "Arts and Crafts" knob - P7528 USD442,462 "French Country Rustic" knob USD42,462 Art Nouveau knob USD550,538 "Madison Square" knob USD485,153 knob, 1-1/4" USD544,778 Handle, 3" c/c USD344,778 USD344,756 USD379,918 pull, 3" c/c USD379,752 knob and backplate combo USD379,751 pull/backplate combo USD375,886 pull, 3" c/c USD375,886 pull/backplate combo USD375,886 pull, 3" c/c USD375,981 "Studio" knob USD365,925 Rustic knob - P3003 USD379,751 "American Country" knob - woven pattern USD42,055	Provided	USD390,768	"Southwest" cup pull	Belwith Intl Ltd
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 USD451,782 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 USD451,362 Fern motif applied to knob P7531 USD559074 "American Diner" design element for hooks and handles USD554,968 "American Diner" hook - P2145 USD567,626 "Southwest Lodge" handle USD369,289 "Arts and Crafts" knob - P7528 USD487,865 "French Country Rustic" knob USD42,462 Art Nouveau knob USD550,538 "Madison Square" knob USD549,549 knob, 1-1/4" USD544,778 Handle, 3" c/c USD347,566 CupPull USD379,918 pull, 3" c/c USD379,752 knob and backplate combo USD379,751 pull/backplate combo USD379,751 pull/backplate combo USD375,886 pull/sic knob - P3003 USD365,925 Rustic knob - P3003 USD587,981	Provided	USD442,055	"American Country" knob - woven pattern	Belwith Intl Ltd
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 Fem motif applied to knob P7531 "American Diner" design element for WSD554,968 hooks and handles "American Diner" hook - P2145 "Southwest Lodge" handle "Arts and Crafts" knob - P7528 "Art Nouveau knob "Madison Square" knob Nob, 1-1/4" Knob, 1-1/4" Knob, 1-1/4" Knob, 1-1/4" Knob, 1-1/4" WSD349,549 Knob, 1-1/4" WSD349,549 Knob, 1-1/4" WSD349,549 Knob, 1-1/4" WSD379,918 pull, 3" c/c Knob and backplate combo pull/backplate combo "Studio" knob USD368,420 USD368,420 USD565,925	Provided	USD587,981	Rustic knob - P3003	Belwith Intl Ltd
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 Fem motif applied to knob P7531 "American Diner" design element for hooks and handles "American Diner" hook - P2145 "Southwest Lodge" handle "Southwest Lodge" handle "French Country Rustic" knob "Art Nouveau knob "Madison Square" knob Handle, 3" c/c CupPull CupPull pull/backplate combo pull, 3" c/c VSD375,886 pull, 3" c/c USD375,886 pull, 3" c/c	Provided	USD565,925	"Studio" knob	Belwith Intl Ltd
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 Fern motif applied to knob P7531 "American Diner" design element for "American Diner" hook - P2145 "American Diner" hook - P2145 "Southwest Lodge" handle "Arts and Crafts" knob - P7528 "Southwest Lodge" handle "Art Nouveau knob "Madison Square" knob knob, 1-1/4" knob, 1-1/4" CupPull pull, 3" c/c knob and backplate combo USD379,751 pull/backplate combo USD375,886	Provided	USD368,420	pull, 3" c/c	Belwith Intl Ltd
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 Fern motif applied to knob P7531 "American Diner" design element for "American Diner" hook - P2145 "American Diner" hook - P2145 "Southwest Lodge" handle "Arts and Crafts" knob - P7528 "Art Nouveau knob "Madison Square" knob knob, 1-1/4" Knob, 1-1/4" CupPull CupPull CupPull Knob, 1-1/4" Knob and backplate combo "Sustant Nouveau knob USD333,968 USD379,751 USD379,751	Provided	USD375,886	pull/backplate combo	Belwith Intl Ltd
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 USD451,782 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 USD451,362 "Fern motif applied to knob P7531 USD559074 "American Diner" design element for hooks and handles USD554,968 "American Diner" hook - P2145 USD567,626 "Southwest Lodge" handle USD369,289 "Arts and Crafts" knob - P7528 USD487,865 "French Country Rustic" knob USD42,462 "French Country Rustic" knob USD50,538 "Madison Square" knob USD550,538 "Maob, 1-1/4" USD544,778 knob, 1-1/4" USD544,778 Handle, 3" c/c USD379,918 pull, 3" c/c USD333,968 knob, 1-1/4" USD379,752	Provided	USD379,751	knob and backplate combo	Belwith Intl Ltd
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 USD451,782 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 USD451,362 "Fern motif applied to knob P7531 USD559074 "American Diner" design element for USD554,968 hooks and handles USD567,626 "American Diner" hook - P2145 USD567,626 "Southwest Lodge" handle USD369,289 "Arts and Crafts" knob - P7528 USD487,865 "French Country Rustic" knob USD42,462 Art Nouveau knob USD550,538 "Madison Square" knob USD485,153 knob, 1-1/4" USD549,549 knob, 1-1/4" USD347,566 USD347,566 USD379,918 pull, 3" c/c USD333,968	Provided	USD379,752	knob, 1-1/4"	Belwith Intl Ltd
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 USD451,782 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 USD451,362 Fern motif applied to knob P7531 USD559074 "American Diner" design element for hooks and handles USD554,968 "American Diner" hook - P2145 USD567,626 "Southwest Lodge" handle USD369,289 "Arts and Crafts" knob - P7528 USD487,865 "French Country Rustic" knob USD442,462 Art Nouveau knob USD550,538 "Madison Square" knob USD549,549 knob, 1-1/4" USD549,549 knob, 1-1/4" USD544,778 Handle, 3" c/c USD379,918	Provided	USD333,968	pull, 3" c/c	Belwith Intl Ltd
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 USD451,782 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 USD451,362 Fern motif applied to knob P7531 USD559074 "American Diner" design element for hooks and handles USD554,968 "American Diner" hook - P2145 USD567,626 "Southwest Lodge" handle USD369,289 "Arts and Crafts" knob - P7528 USD487,865 "French Country Rustic" knob USD442,462 "Madison Square" knob USD550,538 "Madison Square" knob USD485,153 knob, 1-1/4" USD549,549 knob, 1-1/4" USD544,778 Handle, 3" c/c USD347,566	Provided	USD379,918	CupPull	Belwith Intl Ltd
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 USD451,782 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 USD451,362 Fern motif applied to knob P7531 USD559074 "American Diner" design element for hooks and handles USD554,968 "American Diner" hook - P2145 USD567,626 "Southwest Lodge" handle USD369,289 "Arts and Crafts" knob - P7528 USD487,865 "French Country Rustic" knob USD442,462 Art Nouveau knob USD550,538 "Madison Square" knob USD485,153 knob, 1-1/4" USD549,549 knob, 1-1/4" USD544,778	Provided	USD347,566	Handle, 3" c/c	Belwith Intl Ltd
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 USD451,782 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 USD451,362 Fern motif applied to knob P7531 USD559074 "American Diner" design element for hooks and handles USD554,968 "American Diner" hook - P2145 USD567,626 "Southwest Lodge" handle USD369,289 "Arts and Crafts" knob - P7528 USD487,865 "French Country Rustic" knob USD442,462 Art Nouveau knob USD485,153 "Madison Square" knob USD48,153 knob, 1-1/4" USD549,549	Provided	USD544,778	knob, 1-1/4"	Belwith Intl Ltd
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 USD451,782 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 USD451,362 Fern motif applied to knob P7531 USD559074 "American Diner" design element for hooks and handles USD554,968 "American Diner" hook - P2145 USD567,626 "Southwest Lodge" handle USD369,289 "Arts and Crafts" knob - P7528 USD487,865 "French Country Rustic" knob USD442,462 Art Nouveau knob USD550,538 "Madison Square" knob USD485,153	Provided	USD549,549	knob, 1-1/4"	Belwith Intl Ltd
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 USD451,782 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 USD451,362 Fern motif applied to knob P7531 USD559074 "American Diner" design element for hooks and handles USD554,968 "American Diner" hook - P2145 USD567,626 "Southwest Lodge" handle USD369,289 "Arts and Crafts" knob - P7528 USD487,865 "French Country Rustic" knob USD442,462 Art Nouveau knob USD550,538	Provided	USD485,153	"Madison Square" knob	Belwith Intl Ltd
Ltd "Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 USD451,782 Ltd "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 USD451,362 Ltd Fern motif applied to knob P7531 USD559074 Ltd "American Diner" design element for hooks and handles USD554,968 Ltd "American Diner" hook - P2145 USD567,626 Ltd "Southwest Lodge" handle USD369,289 Ltd "Arts and Crafts" knob - P7528 USD487,865 Ltd "French Country Rustic" knob USD442,462	Provided	USD550,538	Art Nouveau knob	Belwith Intl Ltd
Ltd "Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 USD451,782 Ltd "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 USD451,362 Ltd Fern motif applied to knob P7531 USD559074 Ltd "American Diner" design element for hooks and handles USD554,968 Ltd "American Diner" hook - P2145 USD567,626 Ltd "Southwest Lodge" handle USD369,289 Ltd "Arts and Crafts" knob - P7528 USD487,865	Provided	USD442,462	"French Country Rustic" knob	Belwith Intl Ltd
Ltd "Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 USD451,782 Ltd "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 USD451,362 Ltd Fern motif applied to knob P7531 USD559074 Ltd "American Diner" design element for hooks and handles USD554,968 Ltd "American Diner" hook - P2145 USD567,626 Ltd "Southwest Lodge" handle USD369,289	Provided	USD487,865	"Arts and Crafts" knob - P7528	Belwith Intl Ltd
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 USD451,782 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 USD451,362 Fern motif applied to knob P7531 USD559074 "American Diner" design element for USD554,968 hooks and handles "American Diner" hook - P2145 USD567,626	Provided	USD369,289	"Southwest Lodge" handle	Belwith Intl Ltd
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 USD451,782 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 USD451,362 Fern motif applied to knob P7531 USD559074 "American Diner" design element for USD554,968 hooks and handles	Provided	USD567,626	"American Diner" hook - P2145	Belwith Intl Ltd
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 USD451,782 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 USD451,362 Fern motif applied to knob P7531 USD559074 "American Diner" design element for USD554,968			hooks and handles	
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 USD451,782 "French Country Rustic" knob - P7342 USD451,362 Fern motif applied to knob P7531 USD559074	Provided	USD554,968	"American Diner" design element for	Belwith Intl Ltd
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 USD451,782 USD451,362 USD451,362	Provided	USD559074	Fern motif applied to knob P7531	Belwith Intl Ltd
"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315 USD451,782	Provided	USD451,362	"French Country Rustic" knob - P7342	Belwith Intl Ltd
	Provided	USD451,782	"Arts and Crafts" Pull - P7315	Belwith Intl Ltd

Provided	Appl. 2007/	Belwith Part: P3000	Belwith Intl. Ltd.
	DIMI001937	- 1	
	DIM081957		
	Ref No	3012	
	30346194.6	3016, 2279, 3010 3011,	
Provided	Appl. 2008/	Belwith Parts: P3017,	Belwith Intl Ltd
	DIM081967		
	Ref. No.		
	30346195.0		
Provided	Appl. 2008/	Belwith Parts: P3014 and P3015	Belwith Intl Ltd
	DIM070987		
	Ref. No.		
	30151318.0		
Provided	Appl. 2007/	Belwith Part: P3013	Belwith Intl Ltd
	DIM090017		
	Ref. No.		
	30002316.4		
Provided	Appl. 2009/	Belwith Part: P3004	Belwith Intl Ltd
	DIM090007		
	Ref. No.		
	30002317.9		
Provided	Appl. 2009/	Belwith Parts: P3002 and P3003	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	USD380,134	"Southwest Lodge" Knob P374	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	USD391,466	"Southwest Lodge" handle P382	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	USD379,423	"Southwest Lodge" handle P381	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	USD362,169	P365	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	USD347,376	Pull - P554	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	USD333,082	Pull - P509	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	USD454,772	Pull - P7356 and P7357	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	USD445,016	Knob - P7351 and P7353	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	USD424,402	"Southwest" Handle - P378	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	USD377,445	"Southwest" Handle - P375	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	USD397,022	"Southwest" knob	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	USD495,577	"Charleston Blacksmith" Knob	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	USD392,037	P2142	Beiwith Inti Ltd
11041000	UIGD 502 027		Detwin Founds
Droxided	IISD\$87 087	"American Diner" handle - D21/11	Relwith Products

		group	
Provided	I.D. no. 116141	Hammered design detail of "Craftsmen"	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	I.D. no. 121562	"American Diner" complete hook design	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	I.D. no. 121560	"American Diner" complete knob design	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	I.D. no. 121557	"American Diner" complete handle design	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	I.D. no. 121561	cup pull design	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	I.D. no. 116378	"Savoy" knobs - P2246 and P2243	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	I.D. no. 116379	"Zephyr" knob - P2283 and P2286	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	I.D. no. 121580	"West Indies" knob - P 7531	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	I.D. no. 116140	Fern motif applied to pull "West Indies" group	Belwith Intl Ltd
		group	
Provided	I.D. no. 121581	Fern motif applied to knob "West Indies"	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	I.D. no. 121586	"West Indies" fern pull - P7530	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	I.D. no. 123938	"Studio" cup pull - P3013	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	I.D. no. 123937	Square "studio" knob - P3014 and P3015	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	I.D. no. 121384	P3010, P3011, P3012, P3014, P3015.	Belwith Inti Lia
Provided	I.D. no. 116139	"Studio" knob	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided		"Rustic " cup pull P3004	Belwith Intl Ltd
11071000	1.00.110.110.00	P2998	
Proxided		"Rustic" handle design P3001 P3000 and	Relwith Intl I to
Provided	I.D. no. 123939	"Rustic" knob design P3003 and P3002	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	I.D. no. 121559	"American Diner" knob top detail	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	I.D. no. 121558	"American Diner" cup pull	Belwith Intl Ltd
		collection-hook and pulls	
Provided	I.D. no. 116142	Desgin detail of "American Diner"	Belwith Intl Ltd
Provided	I.D. no. 121556	Patent on desgin detail of "American Diner" collection	Belwith Intl Ltd
	Ref. No. DIM070977		
	30151319.5		

RECORDED: 11/08/2016